
H
A

K
U

.2
50

95
.0

1

H
A

K
U

.2
24

20
.0

2

H
A

K
U

.1
80

78
.0

1

H
A

K
U

.1
75

75
.0

8

H
A

K
U

.1
72

51
.0

1

H
A

K
U

.1
60

63
.0

2

H
A

K
U

.1
41

31
.0

1

H
A

K
U

.1
32

54
.0

3

H
A

K
U

.1
23

68
.0

1

H
A

K
U

.1
03

02
.0

1

H
A

K
U

.2
33

13
.0

4

H
A

K
U

.1
72

82
.0

3

H
A

K
U

.1
51

33
.0

3

H
A

K
U

.1
42

57
.0

5

H
A

K
U

.1
41

31
.0

3

H
A

K
U

.0
66

01
.0

3

H
A

K
U

.0
64

49
.0

4

H
A

K
U

.0
40

92
.0

5

H
A

K
U

.0
20

57
.0

4

Streptococcus

Haemophilus

Neisseria

Aggregatibacter

Gemella

Lautropia

Morococcus_Neisseria

Klebsiella_Veillonella

Prevotella

Leptotrichia

Alloprevotella

Porphyromonas

Staphylococcus

Mogibacterium

Veillonella

Brevibacterium

Corynebacterium

Moraxella

Escherichia

Mogibacterium_Prevotella

Fusobacterium_Haemophilus_Streptococcus

Fusobacterium_Streptococcus

Haemophilus_Pseudomonas

Fusobacterium

Micrococcus

Lautropia_Prevotella

Pseudomonas

Lancefieldella

Granulicatella

Megasphaera

Schaalia

Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G−7]

Atopobium_Lancefieldella

Actinomyces

Peptidiphaga

Treponema

Rothia

Bifidobacterium

Klebsiella

Selenomonas

Arthrobacter

Capnocytophaga

Acinetobacter

Oribacterium

Stomatobaculum

Lactobacillus

Bacillus

Kingella_Neisseria

Veillonellaceae_[G−1]

Campylobacter

Samples

G
en

us

0 10 20 30 40

Value
Age_HIV_Shedding_Age

CHILD HIV−Neg NON−SHEDDER
ADULT HIV−Neg NON−SHEDDER


